
 

  

Tustin High School 

2022 Varsity Tennis Schedule 
 

 

Date Opponent: Location: Time: 

Tues 8/30/22 Anaheim Tustin 3:15 pm 

Wed., 8/31/22 Mission Viejo Mission Viejo 3:15 pm 

Thurs, 9/1/22 Katella (Anaheim) Tustin 3:15 pm 

Tues., 9/6/22 Rancho Alamitos Tustin 3:15 pm 

Wed., 9/7/22 Western (Anaheim) Western 3:15 pm 

Thurs., 9/8/22 Savanna (Anaheim) Tustin 3:15 pm 

Tues., 9/13/22 Rosary Academy 
(Fullerton) 

Tustin 3:15 pm 

Tues., 9/20/22 Valencia (Placentia) Valencia 3:15 pm 

Thurs.,9/22/22 Crean Lutheran Tustin 3:15 pm 

Tues.,9/27/22 Pacifica Tustin 3:15 pm 

Thurs., 9/29/22 Cypress Tustin 3:15 pm 

Tues., 10/4/22 Kennedy (La Palma) Kennedy 3:15 pm 

Thurs., 10/6/22 Valencia Tustin 3:15 pm 

Tues., 10/11/22 Crean Lutheran (Irvine) Crean 3:15 pm 

Thurs., 10/13/22 Pacifica (Garden Grove) Pacifica 3:15 pm 

Tues., 10/18/22 Cypress Cypress 3:15 pm 

Thurs.,10/20/22 Kennedy Tustin 3:15 pm 

TBD-Thurs Empire League Tournament Seal Beach 3:15 pm 

TBD-Friday Empire League Tournament Seal Beach 3:15 pm 

 


